WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,

Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:
InnovationV
reed@innovationv.com

Hrs/Qty Service

12 Redesigned pages to match testing
template provide via Wix/Laura (Parent
Pages)
12 pages redesigned to fit similar
templating structure x 2 hours (at a 100/hr
rate). All pages are to be mobile friendly
using Responsive UX Design mechanics.
Interactive displays

13 Redesigned pages to match testing
template provide via Wix/Laura (Child
Pages)
13 pages redesigned to fit similar
templating structure x 1 hour (at a 100/hr
rate). All pages are to be mobile friendly
using Responsive UX Design mechanics.
Interactive displays

25 Out Of Scope Hours

Invoice Number

Invoice Date
Total Due
Rate/Price Adjust
$200.00 0%
$100.00 0%
$100.00 0.00%
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

Invoice

INV-144

January 15, 2025
$4,350.00

Sub Total
$2,400.00

$1,300.00

$2,500.00

$6,200.00
$0.00
-$1,850.00

$4,350.00

Thanks for choosing InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning |
operations@innovationv.com
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WEB DEVELOPMENT

\,INNOVATION Y Invoice

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.
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