



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning 3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

Invoice Date Janua	ary 15, 2025
Invoice Number	INV-144

To: InnovationV

reed@innovationv.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
12	Redesigned pages to match testing template provide via Wix/Laura (Parent Pages) 12 pages redesigned to fit similar templating structure x 2 hours (at a 100/hr rate). All pages are to be mobile friendly using Responsive UX Design mechanics. Interactive displays	\$200.00	0%	\$2,400.00
13	Redesigned pages to match testing template provide via Wix/Laura (Child Pages) 13 pages redesigned to fit similar templating structure x 1 hour (at a 100/hr rate). All pages are to be mobile friendly using Responsive UX Design mechanics. Interactive displays	\$100.00	0%	\$1,300.00
25	Out Of Scope Hours	\$100.00	0.00%	\$2,500.00

Total Due	\$4,350.00
Paid	-\$1,850.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$6,200.00

Invoice



Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.